date of such termination (provided that if the termination date is not the last date of such calendar 
month, then the Fee for the calendar month in which the termination date shall occur shall be 
prorated on a daily basis as applicable). 

STRATEGIES 
Fee. As consideration for the Services, Jeffrey Epstein shall pay the Company a sum of Twenty-
Five Thousand Dollars ($25,000) per month, payable monthly in advance on or before the first 
business day of each month (the "Fee"). If additional services are requested by the Client in 
connection with the Client's representation of Mr. Epstein (e.g., production of special programs